
Tech Tab
Course Catalog

July-December 

O K L A H O M A ’ S  W O R K F O R C E  L E A D E R



2



CONTENTSCONTENTS

8	 Lawton Schedule At A Glance
8	 Business and Office
8	 Child Care
9	 Computer
9	 Cosmetology
10	 Health and Medical
12	 Motorcycle
14	 Personal Enrichment
16	 Professional Development
16	 Public Safety
18	 Security Guard
18	 Trade & Industry
20	 Frederick At A Glance

July-December 2025

Two Locations to Serve Your Training Needs!

Lawton Campus
4500 SW Lee Blvd
Lawton, OK 73505
Main: 580.355.6371
Enrollment: 580.250.5535

greatplains.edu

Frederick Campus
2001 East Gladstone
Frederick, OK 73542
Enrollment: 580.335.5525

Adult Education & Family Literacy	 13
Customized Training			   19
Economic Development Center		  25
Enrollment Information		  31
Full-Time Career Programs, Lawton	 22
Full-Time Career Programs, Frederick	 21
Notice Of Non-Discrimination		  12
Refund Policy			   31
SCORE				    24
Testing				    13
VA Eligible Course			   11On the cover, 1st year Electrical student 

Jaden Brown.

3



4

Business & Office	 						    
Be Money Smart-Personal Finance	 10/20-12/17	 M/W 6-8pm	 32 hr	 $225 	 BIZ0-1
Bookkeeping			   8/13-10/8		  M/W 6-9pm	 48 hr	 $395 	 BIZ0-1
Forming a LLC			   8/25		  M 5:30-9:30pm	 4 hr	 $25 	 GNL9-1
Master the Landlord-Tenant Relationship	 11/17		  M 5:30-9:30pm	 4 hr	 $25 	 GNL100-1
QuickBooks				   9/8-10/8		  M/W 6-9pm	 30 hr	 $365 	 BIZ11-1
QuickBooks				   11/3-12/10		  M/W 6-9pm	 30 hr	 $365 	 BIZ11-2
							     
Child Care							    
Unit 1-Providing for Children's Safety			   Online		  10 hr	 $95 	 CCC01-1
Unit 2-Providing for Children's Health			   Online		  10 hr	 $55 	 CCC02-1
Unit 3-Providing an Environment for Learning			  Online		  15 hr	 $83	 CCC03-1
Unit 4-Child Growth and Development			   Online		  30 hr	 $165 	 CCC04-1
Unit 5-Ensuring Developmentally Appropriate Practice		  Online		  25 hr	 $138	 CCC05-1
Unit 6-Guiding Children				    Online		  15 hr	 $83 	 CCC06-1
Unit 7-Involving Families and the Community			   Online		  10 hr	 $55 	 CCC07-1
Unit 8-Program Planning and Record Keeping			  Online		  10 hr	 $55 	 CCC08-1
Unit 9-Developing as an Early Education Professional		  Online		  10 hr	 $55 	 CCC09-1
Unit 10-Putting it All Together*				    Online		  15 hr	 $83 	 CCC10-1
							     
Computer							    
A+ Certification Prep Course		  7/28-12/8		 M/W 6-9pm	 96 hr	 $685 	 CMP47-1
Discover Microsoft 365		  9/8-10/8		  M/W 6-8pm	 20 hr	 $159 	 CMP20-1
Microsoft Excel - Novice		  9/16-10/9		  T/Th 6-8pm	 16 hr	 $165 	 CMP22-1
Microsoft Excel - Pro*			  10/23-11/20	 T/Th 6-8pm	 16 hr	 $99 	 CMP23-1
Unlocking AI with ChatGPT		  10/28-10/30	 T/Th 6-9pm	 6 hr	 $49 	 CMP24-1
Work It - Android Devices		  9/18		  Th 6-9pm		  3 hr	 $25 	 CMP01-1
Work It - iPads & iPhones		  9/17		  W 6-9pm		  3 hr	 $25 	 CMP02-1
							     
Cosmetology							     
Cosmetology Review Hours		  8/26-11/18		 T/W/Th 6-10pm	 132 hr	 $799 	 COS01-1
							     
Health & Medical							     
Advanced CMA Combined*		  11/3-12/10		  M/W 6-9pm	 30 hr	 $205 	 MED26-1
Certified Medication Aide*		  8/13-10/8		  M/W 6-9pm	 64 hr	 $445 	 MED24-1
Long Term Care Nurses Aide*		  7/1-7/28		  M-F 8:00-3:00pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED20-1
Long Term Care Nurses Aide*		  8/11-9/5		  M-F 8:00-3:00pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED20-2
Long Term Care Nurses Aide*		  9/9-10/3		  M-F 8:00-3:00pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED20-3
Long Term Care Nurses Aide*		  10/7-11/7		  M-F 8:00-3:00pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED20-4
Long Term Care Nurses Aide*		  11/13-12/16		 M-F 8:00-3:00pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED20-5
Long Term Care Nurses Aide* 		  7/15-11/13		  T/Th 6-9pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED19-1
Long Term Care Nurses Aide* 		  8/11-12/10		  M/W 6-9pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED19-2
Long Term Care Nurses Aide*		  9/18-2/3		  T/Th 6-9pm	 117 hr	 $749 	 MED19-3
Math For Health Occupations		  8/19-9/25		 T/Th 6-9pm	 36 hr	 $335 	 MED05-1
Math For Health Occupations		  10/23-12/11	 T/Th 6-9pm	 36 hr	 $335 	 MED05-2
Medical Billing and Coding: Adv*		  9/10-11/3		  M/W 6-9pm	 42 hr	 $355 	 MED58-1
Medical Terminology			   7/15-9/25		 T/Th 6-9pm	 60 hr	 $499 	 MED04-1
Medical Terminology			   8/20-11/5		  M/W 6-9pm	 60 hr	 $499 	 MED04-2
Medical Terminology			   10/21-1/20		 T/Th 6-9pm	 60 hr	 $499 	 MED04-3
Medical Terminology			   12/1-2/25		  M/W 6-9pm	 60 hr	 $499 	 MED04-4
Pharmacy Technician*			  9/3-1/28		  M/W 6-9pm	 102 hr	 $769 	 MED32-1
Phlebotomy Technician			  7/8-10/2		  T/Th 5:30-8:30pm	 72 hr	 $575 	 MED06-1
Phlebotomy Technician			  8/18-11/17		  M/W 6-9pm	 72 hr	 $575 	 MED06-2
Phlebotomy Technician			  10/23-2/5		 T/Th 5:30-8:30pm	 72 hr	 $575 	 MED06-3
					   

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE-Lawton
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Motorcycle Rider							     
Basic Rider Course		  7/11-7/13		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-1
Basic Rider Course		  7/18-7/20		 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-2
Basic Rider Course		  7/25-7/27		 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-3
Basic Rider Course		  8/15-8/17		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-4
Basic Rider Course		  8/22-8/24		 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-5
Basic Rider Course		  9/5-9/7		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-6
Basic Rider Course		  9/12-9/14		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-7
Basic Rider Course		  9/19-9/21		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-8
Basic Rider Course		  10/3-10/5		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-9
Basic Rider Course		  10/24-10/26	 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 hr	 $175 	 PUB04-10
							     
Personal Enrichment							    
Baking Bread: Fry Bread	 10/2		  Th 5:30-8pm		  2.5 hr	 $45 	 GNL19-1
Baking Bread: Tortillas		 9/9		  T 5:30-8pm		  2.5 hr	 $45 	 GNL20-1
Crochet: Basics		  9/9-10/7		  T/Th 6:30-8:30pm		  18 hr	 $129 	 GNL91-1
Crochet: Granny Squares*	 7/22-7/31		  T/Th 6:30-8:30pm		  8 hr	 $49 	 GNL92-1
Crochet: Granny Squares*	 11/4-11/18		  T/Th 6:30-8:30pm		  8 hr	 $49 	 GNL92-2
Dance: Couples Two-Step	 9/9-9/18		  T/Th 7:15-8:45pm		  6 hr	 $45 	 GNL45-1
Dance: Line Dancing		  8/12-8/21		  T/Th 6-7pm		  4 hr	 $25 	 GNL43-1
Dance: Line Dancing		  9/9-10/2		  T/Th 6-7pm		  8 hr	 $49 	 GNL42-1
Digital Photography		  8/18-9/22		 M/W 6-9pm		  30 hr	 $179 	 GNL10-1
Digital Photography Advanced*	 10/20-11/19	 M/W 6-9pm		  30 hr	 $179 	 GNL37-1
Drafting Your Own Will		 9/29		  M 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $25 	 GNL 98-1
Drone: FAA 107 Prep Course	 9/16-9/25		 T/Th 6-9pm		  12 hr	 $95 	 GNL07-1
Drone: FAA 107 Prep Course	 12/2-12/11		  T/Th 6-9pm		  2 hr	 $95 	 GNL07-2
Forming a LLC		  8/25		  M 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $25 	 GNL 97-1
Mastering the Landlord-Tenant Relationship	11/17		  M 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $25 	 GNL100-1
Resin Art			   10/27-10/29	 M/W 6-8pm		  4 hr	 $55 	 GNL88-1
Stained Glass Making for All Levels8/12-8/28		 T/Th 6-9pm		  18 hr	 $169 	 GNL68-1
The Bare Bones of Taxidermy	 10/30		  Th 6-9pm			   3 hr	 $25 	 GNL89-1
Trusting Trusts for Your Estate Plan	10/27		  M 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $25 	 GNL99-1
							     
Professional Development							     
Prerequisite Testing		  7/1-12/19					     2 hr	 $9 	 PRD75-1
							     
Public Safety	 						    
Advanced EMT		  8/19-2/19		  T/Th 6-10pm		  180 hr	 $1,525 	 PUB10-1
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/7		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-1
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/10		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-2
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/16		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-3
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/23		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-4
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/31		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-5
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/11		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-6
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/14		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-7
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/20		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-8
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/26		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-9
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/4		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-10
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/8		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-11
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/11		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-12
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/17		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-13
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/23		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-14
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/2		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-15
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/6		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-16
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/22		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-17
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/28		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-18
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CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/23		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-14
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/2		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-15
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/6		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-16
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/22		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-17
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/28		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-18
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/3		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-19
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/6		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-20
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/12		  W 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-21
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/18		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-22
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/4		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-23
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/8		  M 9am-2pm		  5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-24
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/11		  Th 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-25
CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/16		  T 5-10pm			   5 hr	 $59 	 PUB07-26
Driver Improvement Program	 9/20		  Sat 8am-3pm		  7 hr	 $75 	 PUB05-1
Driver Improvement Program	 11/15		  Sat 8am-3pm		  7 hr	 $75 	 PUB05-2
Exterior Offensive Fire Attack	 8/26-8/28	 T/Th 6-10pm		  8 hr	 $95 	 PUB22-1
First Aid			   7/30		  W 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $59 	 PUB06-1
First Aid			   8/27		  W 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $59 	 PUB06-2
First Aid			   9/24		  W 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $59 	 PUB06-3
First Aid			   10/29		  W 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $59 	 PUB06-4
First Aid			   11/19		  W 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $59 	 PUB06-5
First Aid			   12/17		  W 5:30-9:30pm		  4 hr	 $59 	 PUB06-6
Structural Fire Fighting Live Burn*11/4		  T 6-10pm			   4 hr	 $75 	 PUB41-1
Structural Fire Fighting Practices	9/16-10/30	 T/Th 6-10pm		  48 hr	 $289 	 PUB03-1
			    				  
Security Guard							     
Security Guard Phases 1 & 2	 8/20-10/2		 W/Th 6-9pm		  42 hr	 $335 	 SGT01-1
Private Investigator Phase 3	 10/29-12/11	 W/Th 6-9pm		  36 hr  	 $259 	 SGT03-1
							     
Trade & Technicial	 						    
Auto Body Repair Beg. To Adv.	 9/2-12/9		  T/Th 6-10pm		  96 hr	 $655 	 TAT11-1
Auto Body Repair Beg. To Adv.	 9/3-12/8		  M/W 6-10pm		  96 hr	 $655 	 TAT11-2
Auto Maintenance		  11/3-11/6		  M/T/W/Th 6-8:30pm		  10 hr	 $75 	 TAT16-1
Electrical Residential Wiring I	 8/14-9/30		 T/Th 5-8pm		  42 hr	 $585 	 TAT07-1
Electrical Residential Wiring II*	 10/7-12/9		  T/Th 6-9pm		  42 hr	 $339 	 TAT08-1
Forklift Operator Training	 8/29		  F 8am-2pm			  6 hr	 $59 	 TAT06-1
Forklift Operator Training	 9/26		  F 8am-2pm			  6 hr	 $59 	 TAT06-2
Forklift Operator Training	 10/31		  F 8am-2pm			  6 hr	 $59 	 TAT06-3
Forklift Operator Training	 11/21		  F 8am-2pm			  6 hr	 $59 	 TAT06-4
Forklift Operator Training	 12/12		  F 8am-2pm			  6 hr	 $59 	 TAT06-5
HVAC Level I		  8/19-12/9		  T/Th 6-9pm		  84 hr	 $695 	 TAT20-1
HVAC Level II*		  8/20-12/10	 M/W 6-9pm		  84 hr	 $555 	 TAT21-1
OSHA-10 for Construction Trades	 10/24-10/25	 F 5-9pm, Sat 8-3pm		  11 hr	 $95 	 TAT40-1
OSHA-10 for General Industry	 8/22-8/23	 F 5-9pm, Sat 8-3pm		  11 hr	 $95 	 TAT41-1
Truck Driver Training	 Call for Details		  405-643-3215				  
Welding Beginning To Advanced	 8/27-12/3		 M/W 5:30-9:30pm		  96 hr	 $655 	 TAT10-1
Welding Beginning To Advanced	 9/11-12/18		  T/Th 5:30-9:30pm		  96 hr	 $655 	 TAT10-2

Public Safety (continued)							     



BE MONEY SMART - PERSONAL FINANCE
This course offers practical tools and knowledge to take control of your financial future, through  
engaging lessons and interactive activities. You will explore topics like budgeting, saving, credit building, 
and understanding financial products.

BOOKKEEPING
Learn accounting basics, including debits, credits, and financial statements. Understand Accounts  
Payable, Accounts Receivable, and their impact on financial health. 

FORMING AN LLC
Protect your personal assets by learning how to form and operate an LLC. Discover the benefits of this 
business structure and its role in reducing liability. Offered via Zoom.

MASTERING THE LANDLORD-TENANT RELATIONSHIP
Understand landlord and tenant rights, lease essentials, and the eviction process. Taught by a lawyer with 
practical tips for maintaining a strong landlord-tenant relationship. Offered via Zoom.

QUICKBOOKS - LAWTON CAMPUS
Learn QuickBooks Online, the latest cloud-based version, and gain valuable skills sought by employers. 
Ideal for both beginners and those transitioning from QuickBooks Desktop. 

CHILD CARE CLASSES
EARLY EDUCATION: PATHWAY TO YOUR NATIONAL CREDENTIAL
Pursue your Child Development Associate (CDA) credential, gaining skills to support children’s emotional, 
physical, intellectual, and social growth. Ideally, a student will work at a childcare facility, or be able to 
volunteer. Scholarships are available, call 1.866.343.3881 or visit okhighered.org/secc to see if you qualify. 
This online program is in partnership with Caddo-Kiowa Technology Center. Basic Windows navigation 
skills recommended. In order to be employed in Oklahoma as a licensed childcare facility, you must be 
able to pass a background check/sex offender registry check.
*Prerequisite: Units 1-9 must be successfully completed prior to taking Unit 10

BUSINESS & OFFICE CLASSES

Course				    Dates	 Days/Times   	 Hours     Tuition	 Code	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	Be Money Smart	 10/20-12/17	M/W 6-8pm	        32	 $225 	 BIZ01-1	

Bookkeeping	 8/13-10/8		  M/W 6-9pm	        48	 $395 	 BIZ04-1	

Forming an LLC	 8/25		  M 5:30-9:30pm	        4	 $25 	 GNL97-1	

Master the Landlord-Tenant Relationship	 11/17		  M 5:30-9:30pm           4	 $25 	 GNL100-1	

QuickBooks	 9/8-10/8		  M/W 6-9pm	        30	 $365 	 BIZ11-1	
QuickBooks	 11/3-12/10		  M/W 6-9pm	        30	 $365 	 BIZ11-2	

Course		  Days/Times	 Tuition	 Code		
Unit 1-Providing for Children’s Safety		  Online	 $95 	 CCC01-1	

Unit 2-Providing for Children’s Health		  Online	 $55 	 CCC02-1	

Unit 3-Providing an Environment for Learning		 Online	 $83	 CCC03-1	

Unit 4-Child Growth and Development		  Online	 $165 	 CCC04-1	

Unit 5-Ensuring Developmentally Appropriate Practice	 Online	 $138	 CCC05-1	

Unit 6-Guiding Children		  Online	 $83 	 CCC06-1	

Unit 7-Involving Families and the Community		  Online	 $55 	 CCC07-1	

Unit 8-Program Planning and Record Keeping		 Online	 $55 	 CCC08-1	

Unit 9-Developing as an Early Education Professional	 Online	 $55 	 CCC09-1

Unit 10-Putting it All Together*		  Online	 $83 	 CCC10-1	

Must be 16 years or older to enroll for short-term classes unless otherwise stated.8
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QuickBooks	 11/3-12/10		  M/W 6-9pm	        30	 $365 	 BIZ11-2	

COMPUTER CLASSES

Course	 Dates		  Days/Times	 Hours	  Tuition	 Code

A+ Certification Prep Course	 7/28-12/8		 M/W 6-9pm	 96	 $685	 CMP47-1

Discover Microsoft 365	 9/8-10/8		  M/W 6-8pm	 20	 $159	 CMP20-1

Microsoft Excel - Novice	 9/16-10/9		  T/Th 6-8 pm	 16	 $165 	 CMP22-1

Microsoft Excel - Pro*	 10/23-11/20	 T/Th 6-8 pm	 16	 $99 	 CMP23-1

Unlocking AI with ChatGPT	 10/28-10/30T/Th 6-9 pm	 6	 $49	 CMP24-1

Work It-Android Devices	 9/18		  Th 6-9 pm	 3	 $25	 CMP01-1

Work It-iPads & iPhones	 9/17		  W 6-9 pm	 3	 $25	 CMP02-1	

COSMETOLOGY
COSMETOLOGY REVIEW HOURS
The Cosmetology Review Hours course is designed for individuals who have completed their initial 
cosmetology training in Oklahoma but have not applied for licensure, registered for the state licensing 
examination, or failed the exam. This refresher course provides 120 clock hours of instruction in an approved 
cosmetology school and is required for those who have delayed licensure between one- and five-years 
post-training. The course focuses on reinforcing core cosmetology skills, updating students on current 
industry standards and state regulations, and preparing them for the written and practical licensing exams. 
Completion of this course is essential for regaining eligibility to test and become licensed in Oklahoma.

Cosmetology Review Hours	                 8/26-11/18   T/W/Th 6-10pm   132 hr               $799            COS01-1

Course			                  Dates	 Days/Times       Hours             Tuition	 Code	

Course			                  Dates	 Days/Times       Hours             Tuition	 Code	

A+ CERTIFICATION PREP COURSE
Gain foundational skills as a computer technician with A+ certification. Learn hardware, software, 
troubleshooting, and networking essentials.

DISCOVER MICROSOFT 365
Get introduced to Microsoft 365 and learn how to install different plans. Explore the basics of key programs 
like Outlook, Word, Excel, OneNote, OneDrive, and PowerPoint.

MICROSOFT EXCEL - NOVICE
Gain essential Excel skills for the workplace in this beginner class. Learn to create spreadsheets and work 
efficiently with data. 

MICROSOFT EXCEL – PRO*
Advance your Excel skills with deeper techniques and formulas to streamline your workflow. Build on your 
prior experience and work smarter, not harder. 
*Prerequisite- Excel-Novice or basic knowledge of Excel functions.

UNLOCKING AI WITH CHATGPT
Discover how ChatGPT simplifies daily tasks and enhances productivity. This class is perfect for anyone 
looking to confidently integrate AI into everyday interactions.

WORK IT – ANDROID DEVICES
Learn to navigate and manage your Android device effectively. This course covers essential tips, app 
management, and customization for beginners. 

WORK IT – IPHONES & IPADS
Master the essential features of your iPhone or iPad, from navigating apps to optimizing settings. This 
course is perfect for beginners looking to boost their confidence and efficiency with their Apple devices.



ADVANCED CMA COMBINED*
This course provides advanced training for Certified Medication Aides in nasogastric, gastrostomy, inhaler, 
nebulizer training along with glucose monitoring, and insulin administration. 
*Prerequisite- Must be a Licensed CMA

CERTIFIED MEDICATION AIDE*
Take the next step on your nursing ladder. Learn medication classifications, administration, and 
documentation. Includes 16 clinical hours. 
*Prerequisite- Must be a Licensed CNA working for at least 6 months

LONG TERM CARE NURSE AIDE*
LTCNA’s provide essential care to elderly and disabled patients in long-term care facilities. Participants 
will learn key skills such as patient care, infection control, vital sign monitoring, and assistance with daily 
living activities. 
*Prerequisite- CPR/BLS Certification

MATH FOR HEALTH OCCUPATIONS
Math is used extensively in the healthcare field. Increase your odds of success by enrolling in this 
refresher class that involves practical real-world applications. This course is a prerequisite for Pharmacy 
Technician program. 

MEDICAL BILLING & CODING: ADVANCED*
This advanced course offers in-depth training in complex coding, compliance, and auditing, equipping 
students with the expertise needed for leadership roles and certification preparation. 
*Prerequisite- Medical Billing & Coding Intermediate

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 
Medical vocabulary is essential to work in any health career. This course is also a prerequisite for the LPN 
and Medical Coding programs. 

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN*
This course equips students with the knowledge and skills needed to become certified Pharmacy 
Technicians. Participants will learn to assist pharmacists in dispensing medications, managing inventory, 
and providing excellent customer service. 
*Prerequisite- Math for Health Occupations

PHLEBOTOMY TECHNICIAN
Interested in becoming a Nationally Certified Phlebotomist? Learn all you need to learn and gain hands-on 
experience in blood collection, venipuncture, and specimen handling. Practice by drawing blood from 
classmates. 
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HEALTH & MEDICAL CLASSES

Must be 16 years or older to enroll for short-term classes unless otherwise stated.
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HEALTH & MEDICAL CLASSES

Enroll online!
greatplains.edu/short-term-classes

Course	 Dates		  Days/Times	 Hours	  Tuition	 Code

Advanced CMA Combined*	 11/3-12/10		  M/W 6-9 pm	 30	 $205	 MED26-1

Certified Medication Aide*	 8/13-10/8		  M/W 6-9 pm	 64	 $445	 MED24-1

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 7/1-7/28		  M-F 8-3 pm	 117	 $749	 MED20-1

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 8/11-9/5		  M-F 8-3 pm	 117	 $749	 MED20-2

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 9/9-10/3		  M-F 8-3 pm	 117	 $749	 MED20-3

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 10/7-11/7		  M-F 8-3 pm	 117	 $749	 MED20-4

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 11/13-12/16		 M-F 8-3 pm	 117	 $749	 MED20-5

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 7/15-11/13		  T/Th 6-9 pm	 117	 $749	 MED19-1

Long Term Care Nurses Aide* 	 8/11-12/10		  M/W 6-9 pm	 117	 $749	 MED19-2

Long Term Care Nurses Aide*	 9/18-2/3		  T/Th 6-9 pm	 117	 $749	 MED19-3

Math For Health Occupations	 8/19-9/25		 T/Th 6-9 pm	 36	 $335	 MED05-1

Math For Health Occupations	 10/23-12/11	 T/Th 6-9 pm	 36	 $335	 MED05-1

Medical Billing and Coding: Adv*	 9/10-11/3		  M/W 6-9 pm	 42	 $355	 MED58-1

Medical Terminology	 7/15-9/25		 T/Th 6-9pm	 60	 $499 	 MED04-1

Medical Terminology	 8/20-11/5		  M/W 6-9pm	 60	 $499 	 MED04-2

Medical Terminology	 10/21-1/20		 T/Th 6-9pm	 60	 $499 	 MED04-3

Medical Terminology	 12/1-2/25		  M/W 6-9pm	 60	 $499 	 MED04-4

Pharmacy Technician*	 9/3-1/28		  M/W 6-9pm	 102	 $769 	 MED32-1

Phlebotomy Technician	 7/8-10/2		  T/Th 5:30-8:30pm72	 $575 	 MED06-1

Phlebotomy Technician	 8/18-11/17		  M/W 6-9pm	 72	 $575 	 MED06-2

Phlebotomy Technician	 10/23-2/5		 T/Th 5:30-8:30pm72	 $575 	 MED06-3



Course                         Dates	 Days/Times		        Hours	 Tuition	 Code

Basic Rider Course	 7/11-7/13		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 	 $175 	 PUB04-1

Basic Rider Course	 7/18-7/20		 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 	 $175 	 PUB04-2

Basic Rider Course	 7/25-7/27		 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19	 $175 	 PUB04-3

Basic Rider Course	 8/15-8/17		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19	 $175 	 PUB04-4

Basic Rider Course	 8/22-8/24		 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 	 $175 	 PUB04-5

Basic Rider Course	 9/5-9/7		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 	 $175 	 PUB04-6

Basic Rider Course	 9/12-9/14		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19 	 $175 	 PUB04-7

Basic Rider Course	 9/19-9/21		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19	 $175 	 PUB04-8

Basic Rider Course	 10/3-10/5		  F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19	 $175 	 PUB04-9

Basic Rider Course	 10/24-10/26	 F 6-9pm, S/S 7-3:30pm	 19	 $175 	 PUB04-10
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BASIC RIDER COURSE
This MSF-sponsored course covers the basics of motorcycling, satisfies the DOD MSF card requirement, 
and waives the Oklahoma motorcycle endorsement tests. It’s mandatory for riders under 18. Motorcycles 
and helmets provided. Students must be 14 years of age or older to enroll and/or attend class.

MOTORCYCLE CLASSES

ONLINE CLASSES
ED2GO ONLINE TRAINING
Expand your knowledge from home with over 250 online courses offered through our partnership with 
Ed2Go. These classes are a valuable resource in areas like Accounting, Business, Healthcare, and more. 
Choose from self-paced courses or instructor-led courses.
See the full list of courses and more information at: www.ed2go.com/gplawton
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BAKING BREAD: FRY BREAD
Learn to make golden, delicious fry bread from scratch, perfect for both savory and sweet toppings.

BAKING BREAD: TORTILLAS
Master the art of making soft, homemade tortillas perfect for tacos, wraps, and more.

CROCHET BASICS
Master essential stitches, tools, and techniques to start crocheting. Get step-by-step guidance on starting 
and finishing projects, changing colors, and reading patterns. Perfect for beginners! 

CROCHET: GRANNY SQUARES*
Learn to make beautiful Granny Squares in this fun crochet class! Perfect for those with basic skills. Bring 
your own yarn and hook. *Prerequisite- Crochet Basics or a basic knowledge how to crochet.

DANCE: COUPLES TWO-STEP
Learn the Two-Step with your partner in a fun and engaging environment. Enroll with a partner and wear 
smooth-soled shoes for easy movement.

DANCE: LINE DANCING
No partner needed! Learn classic and modern line dances to a variety of music while enjoying a fun way 
to exercise. Wear comfortable clothing and smooth-soled shoes for non-stop dancing!

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
Bring your camera and learn key photography skills like lighting, composition, and camera settings. 

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY ADVANCED*
Master advanced techniques for posing, lighting, and composition, with a focus on portraits, sports, and 
weddings. Bring your camera and flash drive. *Prerequisite- Digital Photography

DRAFTING YOUR OWN WILL
Learn the essentials of wills and how to draft your own. Gain knowledge on legal requirements and 
drafting techniques, with hands-on guidance from the instructor. Offered via Zoom.

DRONE: FAA 107 PREP COURSE
Prepare for the FAA Part 107 exam to earn your Remote Pilot Certificate for commercial drone operations. 
Learn airspace rules, flight safety, and more, with study guides and practice exams. (No drones flown in 
class.

FORMING AN LLC
Protect your personal assets by learning how to form and operate an LLC. Discover the benefits of this 
business structure and its role in reducing liability. Offered via Zoom.

MASTERING THE LANDLORD-TENANT RELATIONSHIP
Understand landlord and tenant rights, lease essentials, and the eviction process. Taught by a lawyer with 
practical tips for maintaining a strong landlord-tenant relationship. Offered via Zoom.

RESIN ART
Create a unique handmade treasure by crafting a chess set, dominoes, or coasters. All materials provided, 
but you can bring small items to embed for a personal touch.
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PERSONAL ENRICHMENT CLASSES

Must be 16 years or older to enroll for short-term classes unless otherwise stated.



PERSONAL ENRICHMENT CLASSES
STAINED GLASS MAKING FOR ALL LEVELS
Explore stained glass design with techniques for all skill levels, from cutting and assembling to finishing. Whether 
you’re a beginner or experienced, learn new ideas, tips, and tricks to enhance your projects.

THE BARE BONES OF TAXIDERMY
Get an introduction to taxidermy, explore its different types, see examples, and learn how to further your education in 
this unique art. Includes a Q&A session.

TRUSTING TRUSTS FOR YOUR ESTATE PLAN
Learn the basics of trusts, their benefits, types, and tax implications. Get answers to your estate planning questions 
from an experienced attorney. Offered via Zoom.

Baking Bread: Fry Bread		  10/2	 Th 5:30-8pm	 2.5	 $45 	 GNL19-1

Baking Bread: Tortillas			  9/9	 T 5:30-8pm	 2.5	 $45 	 GNL20-1

Crochet: Basics			   9/9-10/7	 T/Th 6:30-8:30pm	 18	 $129 	 GNL91-1

Crochet: Granny Squares*		  7/22-7/31	 T/Th 6:30-8:30pm	 8	 $49 	 GNL92-1

Crochet: Granny Squares*		  11/4-11/18	 T/Th 6:30-8:30pm	 8	 $49 	 GNL92-2

Dance: Couples Two-Step		  9/9-9/18	 T/Th 7:15-8:45pm	 6	 $45 	 GNL45-1

Dance: Line Dancing			   8/12-8/21	 T/Th 6-7pm	 4	 $25 	 GNL43-1

Dance: Line Dancing			   9/9-10/2	 T/Th 6-7pm	 8	 $49 	 GNL42-1

Digital Photography			   8/18-9/22	M/W 6-9pm	 30	 $179 	 GNL10-1

Digital Photography Adv.*		  10/20-11/19M/W 6-9pm	 30	 $179 	 GNL37-1

Drafting Your Own Will			  9/29	 M 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $25 	 GNL 98-1

Drone: FAA 107 Prep Course		  9/16-9/25	T/Th 6-9pm	 12	 $95 	 GNL07-1

Drone: FAA 107 Prep Course		  12/2-12/11	 T/Th 6-9pm	 12	 $95 	 GNL07-2

Forming a LLC			   8/25	 M 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $25 	 GNL 97-1

Mastering the Landlord-Tenant Relationship	 11/17	 M 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $25 	 GNL100-1

Resin Art				    10/27-10/29M/W 6-8pm	 4	 $55 	 GNL88-1

Stained Glass Making for All Levels	 8/12-8/28	T/Th 6-9pm	 18	 $169 	 GNL68-1

The Bare Bones of Taxidermy		  10/30	 Th 6-9pm		  3	 $25 	 GNL89-1

Trusting Trusts for Your Estate Plan	 10/27	 M 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $25 	 GNL99-1

Enroll online!
greatplains.edu/short-term-classes 15

Course			                   Dates	 Days/Times              Hours       Tuition	 Code	
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PUBLIC SAFETY CLASSES
ADVANCED EMT (AEMT)*
This program builds on EMT knowledge, covering topics like shock management, advanced airways, IV 
therapy, pathophysiology, and pharmacology. Students will be required to complete a minimum of 140 
clinical hours. 
*Prerequisite- Current EMT Basic License

CPR/BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS)
Learn life-saving skills in this CPR class, including rescue breathing for adults, children, and infants, and how 
to use an Automatic External Defibrillator (AED).

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
This interactive course, developed by the National Safety Council, teaches experienced drivers how to reduce 
risk and avoid collisions. Topics include speed and space management, visual awareness, and the dangers of 
distractions, fatigue, and impaired driving.

EXTERIOR OFFENSIVE FIRE ATTACK (EOFA)
This hands-on course explores how and when to use exterior fire attacks. Students work in small groups to 
assess real-life scenarios, weigh the pros and cons, and build a strategy using fire behavior, ventilation, and 
fire stream techniques.

FIRST AID
Get certified in First Aid through the American Heart Association and learn essential life-saving skills. 

STRUCTURAL FIRE FIGHTING LIVE BURN*
You must be a student in our current Structural Fire Fighting Practices Course to enroll and attend this class. 
No exceptions will be made.

STRUCTURAL FIRE FIGHTING PRACTICES
Be prepared for live fire training and emergency responses that involve structure fires.  This is specifically 
designed for small municipal and rural fire department personnel.

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CLASSES

Course	 Date    		  Hours	 Tuition	 Code    

PREREQUISITE TESTING
So, you don’t think you need that prerequisite class?  Challenge the requirement by testing for Medical 
Terminology and/or Math for Health Occupations.

Prerequisite Testing			   7/1-12/19	    2	             $9 		 PRD75-1

Must be 16 years or older to enroll for short-term classes unless otherwise stated.
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PUBLIC SAFETY CLASSES

Prerequisite Testing			   7/1-12/19	    2	             $9 		 PRD75-1

  Course                                            Dates		    Days/Times	         Hours	  Tuition	   Code     

Enroll online!
greatplains.edu/short-term-classes

or call (580) 250-5535 

Advanced EMT		  8/19-2/19		  T/Th 6-10pm	 180	 $1,525 	 PUB10-1

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/7		  M 9am-2pm	 5	 $59 	 PUB07-1

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/10		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-2

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/16		  W 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-3

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/23		  W 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-4

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 7/31		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-5

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/11		  M 9am-2pm	 5	 $59 	 PUB07-6

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/14		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-7

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/20		  W 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-8

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 8/26		  T 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-9

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/4		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-10

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/8		  M 9am-2pm	 5	 $59 	 PUB07-11

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/11		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-12

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/17		  W 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-13

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 9/23		  T 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-14

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/2		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-15

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/6		  M 9am-2pm	 5	 $59 	 PUB07-16

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/22		  W 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-17

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 10/28		  T 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-18

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/3		  M 9am-2pm	 5	 $59 	 PUB07-19

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/6		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-20

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/12		  W 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-21

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 11/18		  T 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-22

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/4		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-23

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/8		  M 9am-2pm	 5	 $59 	 PUB07-24

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/11		  Th 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-25

CPR/Basic Life Support (BLS)	 12/16		  T 5-10pm		  5	 $59 	 PUB07-26

Driver Improvement Program	 9/20		  Sat 8am-3pm	 7	 $75 	 PUB05-1

Driver Improvement Program	 11/15		  Sat 8am-3pm	 7	 $75 	 PUB05-2

Exterior Offensive Fire Attack	 8/26-8/28	 T/Th 6-10pm	 8	 $95 	 PUB22-1

First Aid			   7/30		  W 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $59 	 PUB06-1

First Aid			   8/27		  W 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $59 	 PUB06-2

First Aid			   9/24		  W 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $59 	 PUB06-3

First Aid			   10/29		  W 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $59 	 PUB06-4

First Aid			   11/19		  W 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $59 	 PUB06-5

First Aid			   12/17		  W 5:30-9:30pm	 4	 $59 	 PUB06-6

Structural Fire Fighting Live Burn*	11/4		  T 6-10pm		  4	 $75 	 PUB41-1

Structural Fire Fighting Practices	9/16-10/30	 T/Th 6-10pm	 48	 $289 	 PUB03-1



Enroll online!
greatplains.edu/short-term-classes

or call (580) 250-5535 

AUTO BODY REPAIR BEGINNING TO ADVANCED
Gain hands-on experience repairing your own vehicle, including sheet metal repair, fiberglass installation, and 
paint refinishing. 

AUTO MAINTENANCE
Build confidence with a beginner’s introduction to automotive maintenance. Learn about what wears out, 
safety, fluid checks, battery care, tire rotation, and more.

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL WIRING LEVEL I
You will learn the principles of electrical wiring, from gauging wire size to installing electrical outlets, light 
switches, and breaker boxes.  The course will focus specifically on electrical applications of electrical wiring.

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL WIRING LEVEL II*
In this more hands-on class, you will learn the Principles of Control Wiring, 220-volt installation, and an 
introduction to the N.E.C. (National Electrical Code) regulations. 
*Prerequisite- Electrical Residential Wiring Level I

FORKLIFT OPERATOR TRAINING
Learn to operate a forklift and meet OSHA standard 1910.178 requirements. Topics include forklift types, safe 
operation, stability, and capacity, with hands-on training on a sit-down counterbalance forklift.
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TRADE & INDUSTRIAL CLASSES

SECURITY GUARD PHASES I & II
Participants will learn essential skills such as situational awareness, legal responsibilities, report writing, 
emergency response, and effective communication. The course emphasizes professionalism, ethics, and 
safety protocols, preparing students for roles in private security.

PRIVATE INVESTIGATOR PHASE III
Complete your training for an unarmed private investigator license. Learn about client responsibilities, 
legal compliance, investigations, information gathering, and surveillance. 

SECURITY GUARD CLASSES

Security Guard Phases 1 & 2		  8/20-10/2	   W/Th 6-9pm	 42	 $335 	 SGT01-1
Private Investigator Phase 3		  10/29-12/11   W/Th 6-9pm	 36  	 $259 	 SGT03-1

Course	 Dates		  Days/Times	      Hours	  Tuition	 Code



TRADE & INDUSTRIAL CLASSES
Course                                            Dates		  Days/Times                  Hours	 Tuition         Code                  

Auto Body Repair Beg. To Adv.	 9/2-12/9		  T/Th 6-10pm	 96	 $655 	 TAT11-1
Auto Body Repair Beg. To Adv.	 9/3-12/8		  M/W 6-10pm	 96	 $655 	 TAT11-2
Auto Maintenance		  11/3-11/6		  M/T/W/Th 6-8:30pm	 10	 $75 	 TAT16-1
Electrical Residential Wiring I	 8/14-9/30		 T/Th 5-8pm	 42	 $585 	 TAT07-1
Electrical Residential Wiring II*	 10/7-12/9		  T/Th 6-9pm	 42	 $339 	 TAT08-1
Forklift Operator Training	 8/29		  F 8am-2pm		 6	 $59 	 TAT06-1
Forklift Operator Training	 9/26		  F 8am-2pm		 6	 $59 	 TAT06-2
Forklift Operator Training	 10/31		  F 8am-2pm		 6	 $59 	 TAT06-3
Forklift Operator Training	 11/21		  F 8am-2pm		 6	 $59 	 TAT06-4
Forklift Operator Training	 12/12		  F 8am-2pm		 6	 $59 	 TAT06-5
HVAC Level I		  8/19-12/9		  T/Th 6-9pm	 84	 $695 	 TAT20-1
HVAC Level II*		  8/20-12/10		 M/W 6-9pm	 84	 $555 	 TAT21-1
OSHA-10 for Construction Trades	10/24-10/25	 F 5-9pm, Sat 8-3pm	 11	 $95 	 TAT40-1
OSHA-10 for General Industry	 8/22-8/23	 F 5-9pm, Sat 8-3pm	 11	 $95 	 TAT41-1
Truck Driver Training		 Call for Details	 	 405-643-3215			 
Welding Beginning To Advanced	 8/27-12/3		 M/W 5:30-9:30pm	 96	 $655 	 TAT10-1
Welding Beginning To Advanced	 9/11-12/18		  T/Th 5:30-9:30pm	 96	 $655 	 TAT10-2

HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC) LEVEL I
Learn the basics of HVAC, including the refrigeration cycle, troubleshooting, refrigerants, and electrical systems. 
Includes EPA 608 Technician Certification exam (fee required). 

HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC) LEVEL II* 
Conquer troubleshooting, diagrams, and servicing of gas and electric heating and air conditioning systems. You will 
also learn about Heat Pumps. 
*Prerequisite- HVAC Level I

OSHA-10 FOR CONSTRUCTION TRADES & GENERAL INDUSTRY
The OSHA Outreach Training Program provides workers with basic training about common safety and health hazards 
on the job.  Students receive an OSHA 10-hour course completion card at the end of the training.

TRUCK DRIVER TRAINING
Call for Details – 405-643-3215

WELDING BEGINNING TO ADVANCED
You will have an opportunity to learn at your own level using required welding processes such as: welding and 
cutting operations with oxy-acetylene cutting equipment, gas arc welding, shielded metal arc welding, and operate 
welding related equipment commonly found in the welding industry.  
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Course                                            Dates		  Days/Times	        Hours	 Tuition	 Code
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AT A GLANCE FREDERICK COURSES

Bookkeeping		  9/2-0/9		  T/TH 6:00-9:00	 36	 $395 	 F-BIZ13-1

QuickBooks			  11/5-12/17		  M/W 6:00-9:00	 30	 $365 	 F-BIZ12-1

Microsoft Excel Novice		 8/25-9/24		 M/W 6:00-8:00	 16	 $165 	 F-CMP12-1

Microsoft Excel Pro		  9/29-10/29	 M/W 6:00-8:00	 16	 $99	 F-CMP13-1

Microsoft Word		  8/5-8/14		  T/TH 6:00-8:30	 10	 $59	 F-CMP01-1

Windows Fundamentals	 7/1-7/17		  T/TH 6:00-8:30	 15	 $99	 F-CMP07-1

Work It-I-Pads & I-Phones	 8/21		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $25	 F-CMP14-1

Work It-I-Pads & I-Phones	 10/23		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $25	 F-CMP14-2

* Basic Cake Decorating	 9/25		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $35 	 F-GNL75-1

*Basic Cake Decorating	 12/4		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $35 	 F-GNL75-2

Beginning Guitar		  9/2-11/11		  T 6:30-8:30	 20	 $125 	 F-GNL74-1

Fall Wood Décor		  10/7-10/28	 T 6:00-8:00	 8	 $49 	 F-GNL82-1

Homemade Tortillas		  10/13		  M 6:00-9:00	 3	 $35 	 F-GNL56-1

How To Write, Publish & Market a Book 10/9 		  TH 5:30-7:30	 2	 $35 	 F-GNL83-1

How To Write, Publish & Market a Book 11/13 		  TH 5:30-7:30	 2	 $35 	 F-GNL83-2

Introduction To Graphic Design	 10/21-2/2		  T/TH 6:30-8:30	 22	 $135 	 F-GNL84-1

Mexican Cooking		  11/6		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $35	 F-GNL45-1

Long Term Care Nurse Aide (CNA)	 8/25-12/3		 M/W 5:30 - 10:00	 117	 $749	 F-MED01-1

Medical Terminology		  9/3-11/5		  M/W 5:30-8:30	 54	 $499	 F-MED03-1

Nursing Skills Vital Signs	 10/23		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $35	 F-MED07-1

Nursing Skills Vital Signs	 11/20		  TH 6:00-9:00	 3	 $35	 F-MED07-1

CPR For Health Care Providers (BLS)	 8/5	 Tu 5-10pm		  5	 $59	 F-PUB07-1

CPR For Health Care Providers (BLS)	 9/2	 Tu 5-10pm		  5	 $59	 F-PUB07-2

CPR For Health Care Providers (BLS)	 10/7	 Tu 5-10pm		  5	 $59	 F-PUB07-3

CPR For Health Care Providers (BLS)	 11/4	 Tu 5-10pm		  5	 $59	 F-PUB07-4

CPR For Health Care Providers (BLS)	 12/2	 Tu 5-10pm		  5	 $59	 F-PUB07-5

First Aid			   8/19		  Tu 6-10pm		  4	 $59	 F-PUB06-1

First Aid			   9/16		  Tu 6-10pm		  4	 $59	 F-PUB06-2

First Aid			   10/21		  Tu 6-10pm		  4	 $59	 F-PUB06-3

First Aid			   11/18		  Tu 6-10pm		  4	 $59	 F-PUB06-4

First Aid			   12/16		  Tu 6-10pm		  4	 $59	 F-PUB06-5

Carpentry Skills for Beginners	 11/4-12/9		  T 6:00-8:00	 10 	 $59	 F-TAT02-1

Intro To Manufacturing		 8/18-9/29		 M/W 5:30-8:30	 36	 $205	 F-TAT01-1

Intro To Manufacturing		 10/27-12/10	 M/W 5:30-8:30	 36	 $205 	 F-TAT01-2

Welding Beginning to Advanced	 8/25-11/19		 M/W 5:00-9:00	 96	 $655 	 F-TAT10-1

Must be 16 years or older to enroll for short-term classes unless otherwise stated.

*Has supply list.
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Enroll online!
greatplains.edu/short-term-classes

or call (580) 250-5535 
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Enroll online!

greatplains.edu/short-term-classes 
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